

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4508/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2012 in SBCRM No.11759/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

HANUMAN PRASAD KACHHAWA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail

Date: 06/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shobha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within three weeks.
Dasti, in addition, is also permitted.
Service on the Standing counsel is permitted.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master